Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Saturday

Monday
Saturday
Monday
Thur-Sat
Monday
Thur-Sat
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Bold-District 24 AAAA contest

2019 Brazosport Exporter Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule

February 5
February 8
February 12
February 16

February 18
February 23
February 25
Feb 28-Mar 2
March 4
March 7-9
March 12
March 15
March 19
March 23
March 26
March 29
April 2
April 5
April 9
April 12
April 16
April 18
April 23

Revised January 17, 2019

Brazoswood(Scrimmage)
Hightower(Scrimmage)
Hitchcock(Scrimmage)

Galveston Ball(Scrimmage)

El Campo
Danbury(Dbl Hdr)
Van Vleck

El Campo Tournament
Danbury

Sweeny Tournament
Open

Open

Boling

Brazoswood

La Marque(Red Tide)
Bay City

Columbia

Sweeny

Open

La Marque

Bay City(Hall of Fame Night)

Columbia
Sweeny

Head Baseball Coach: Ken Schulte

Assistant Coaches:

Athletic Trainer: Gary Holler

Athletic Director: Alan Weddell

Principal: Richard Yoes

Diamond Dolls: Areli Elicerio, Emily Ferrell, Brianna Reyes

Home
Home
Away
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Away

Home
Home
Away
Home
Home

Away
Home
Away
Away

4:30
4:00
4:00
10:00

4:30
12:00
4:30
TBA
4:30
TBA

5:00
10:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30



