2019 Brazosport Exporter Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule

Revised January 17, 2019

Tuesday Friday Tuesday	February 5 February 8 February 12	Brazoswood(Scrimmage) Hightower(Scrimmage) Hitchcock(Scrimmage)	Home Home Away	4:30 4:00 4:00
Saturday	February 16	Galveston Ball(Scrimmage)	Home	10:00
Monday	February 18	El Campo	Away	4:30
Saturday	February 23	Danbury(Dbl Hdr)	Home	12:00
Monday	February 25	Van Vleck	Away	4:30
Thur-Sat	Feb 28-Mar 2	El Campo Tournament	Home	TBA
Monday	March 4	Danbury	Away	4:30
Thur-Sat	March 7-9	Sweeny Tournament	Away	TBA
Tuesday	March 12	Open		
Friday	March 15	Open		
Tuesday	March 19	Boling	Away	5:00
Saturday	March 23	Brazoswood	Home	10:00
Tuesday	March 26	La Marque(Red Tide)	Home	4:30
Friday	March 29	Bay City	Away	4:30
Tuesday	April 2	Columbia	Home	4:30
Friday	April 5	Sweeny	Home	4:30
Tuesday	April 9	Open		
Friday	April 12	La Marque	Away	4:30
Tuesday	April 16	Bay City(Hall of Fame Night)	Home	4:30
Thursday	April 18	Columbia	Away	4:30
Tuesday	April 23	Sweeny	Away	4:30

Bold-District 24 AAAA contest

Head Baseball Coach: Ken Schulte

Assistant Coaches:

Athletic Trainer: Gary Holler

Athletic Director: Alan Weddell

Principal: Richard Yoes

Diamond Dolls: Areli Elicerio, Emily Ferrell, Brianna Reyes